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ΣΑΛΑΜΙΝΑ, 27 ΙΑΝΟΥΑΡΙΟΥ 2013
ΘΕΣΗ
A1 (18-29) 60km

1 51 ΠΕΤΡΙΔΗΣ ΘΟΔΩΡΗΣ A1 (18-29) 3,17,37
2 290 ΠΑΤΕΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ A1 (18-29) 3,22,16
3 91 ΒΙΤΖΗΛΑΙΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ A1 (18-29) 3,25,37
4 43 ΠΑΠΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ A1 (18-29) 3,39,47
5 253 ΚΑΚΟΥΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ A1 (18-29) 3,42,48
6 255 ΖΑΝΕΤΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ A1 (18-29) 4,00,42
7 294 ΣΑΝΤΟΡΙΝΕΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ A1 (18-29) 4,05,48
8 288 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ A1 (18-29) 4,06,38
9 60 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΑΘΗΣ A1 (18-29) 4,11,29

10 296 ΓΑΖΕΤΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ A1 (18-29) 4,22,52
11 291 ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΥ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ A1 (18-29) ΕΓΚ
12 293 ΓΡΟΥΒΑΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ A1 (18-29) ΕΓΚ
13 295 ΣΟΥΒΑΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ A1 (18-29) ΕΓΚ
14 100 ΜΠΟΥΡΝΙΑΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ A1 (18-29) ΕΓΚ

A2 (30-39) 60km
1 292 ΝΕΙΛΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ A2 (30-39) 3,12,19
2 44 ΒΕΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ A2 (30-39) 3,35,37
3 57 ΣΚΟΡΔΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ A2 (30-39) 3,38,47
4 268 ΤΣΑΚΑΛΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ A2 (30-39) 3,47,10
5 262 ΠΟΛΥΠΑΘΕΛΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ A2 (30-39) 4,11,29
6 47 ΝΤΑΡΛΑΣ ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ A2 (30-39) 4,13,44
7 279 ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΡΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ A2 (30-39) 4,17,12
8 289 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ A2 (30-39) 4,24,30
9 283 ΑΛΕΞΙΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ A2 (30-39) ΕΓΚ

10 96 ΝΙΚΟΛΟΥΖΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ A2 (30-39) ΕΓΚ

<< ΣΑΛΑΜΙΝΙΑ 2013 ΟPEN MARATHON στα ΚΑΝΑΚΙΑ ΣΑΛΑΜΙΝΑΣ >>

Αρ. Ονοματεπώνυμο Κατηγορία Χρόνος
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1 89 ΣΚΥΛΟΔΗΜΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 3,02,23
2 97 ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 3,35,46
3 90 ΜΟΥΡΙΚΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 3,41,12
4 95 SIMON COLE 3,50,17
5 287 ΠΑΠΑΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 4,30,03
6 98 ΜΠΑΛΑΣΚΑΣ ΤΑΚΗΣ 4,32,18
7 260 ΜΠΟΤΣΑΡΗΣ ΑΡΗΣ 4,51,52
8 270 ΚΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 5,17,00
9 282 ΚΡΙΤΣΙΚΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 5,30,15

10 99 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 5,35,00
11 42 ΜΥΛΩΝΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΕΓΚ
12 58 ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ ΓΑΛΛΗΣ ΕΓΚ
13 265 ΣΚΟΡΔΑΛΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΕΓΚ

SEMI MARATHON 30km
1 50 ΛΑΓΟΥΔΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ SEMI 1,46,31
2 41 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ SEMI 1,48,47
3 44 ΞΑΝΑΡΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ SEMI 1,48,54
4 102 ΚΑΡΑΒΟΥΛΙΑΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ SEMI 1,59,42
5 103 ΤΟΥΡΛΟΥΜΟΥΣΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ SEMI 2,02,09
6 236 ΚΑΤΣΙΚΑΡΟΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ SEMI 2,02,10
7 261 ΓΚΙΟΚΑΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ SEMI 2,08,12
8 110 ΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ SEMI 2,08,22
9 48 ΠΛΟΚΑΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ SEMI 2,09,34

10 233 ΠΕΤΣΑΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ SEMI 2,13,14
11 197 ΚΑΤΣΑΙΤΗΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ SEMI 2,17,10
12 49 ΑΛΑΜΑΝΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ SEMI 2,17,10
13 242 ΜΑΤΙΑΤΟΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ SEMI 2,19,30
14 228 ΤΑΜΠΟΥΡΛΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ SEMI 2,20,08
15 234 ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΘΕΟΦΑΝΗΣ SEMI 2,20,31
16 46 ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ SEMI 2,20,33
17 36 ΑΤΖΑΜΠΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ SEMI 2,20,35
18 106 ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΥ ΤΑΣΟΣ SEMI 2,24,13
19 237 ΠΕΤΡΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ SEMI 2,25,35
20 40 ΛΟΥΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ SEMI 2,26,41
21 231 ΧΑΤΖΗΚΑΝΕΛΟΣ ΑΡΗΣ SEMI 2,28,09
22 109 ΓΚΕΚΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ SEMI 2,37,33
23 232 ΤΗΓΑΝΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ SEMI 2,37,53
24 241 ΒΑΜΒΑΚΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ SEMI 2,40,50
25 229 ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ SEMI 2,43,26
26 240 ΔΗΛΕΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ SEMI 2,43,56
27 235 CLAUDIO COLOMBO SEMI 2,44,05
28 200 ΓΟΥΡΔΟΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ SEMI 2,44,44
29 193 ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ SEMI 2,52,12
30 194 ΑΝΤΥΠΑΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ SEMI 3,02,54
31 107 ΠΟΛΥΜΕΡΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΣ SEMI 3,05,33

Aplus (40+) 60km
Αplus (40+)
Αplus (40+)
Αplus (40+)
Αplus (40+)
Αplus (40+)
Αplus (40+)
Αplus (40+)
Αplus (40+)
Αplus (40+)
Αplus (40+)
Αplus (40+)
Αplus (40+)
Αplus (40+)
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32 238 ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ SEMI 3,06,35
33 42 ΚΑΤΣΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ SEMI 3,07,11
34 108 ΛΙΑΣΚΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ SEMI 3,09,39
35 39 ΛΙΒΙΤΣΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ SEMI 3,16,31
36 225 ΚΕΦΑΛΑΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ SEMI 3,16,41
37 47 ΒΑΣΣΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ SEMI 3,18,02
38 196 ΛΟΓΚΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ SEMI 3,26,01
39 105 ΛΕΟΥΣΗΣ ΝΕΚΤΑΡΙΟΣ SEMI 3,27,55
40 35 ΒΑΡΒΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ SEMI 3,49,32
41 45 ΒΑΡΒΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ SEMI 3,49,32
42 43 ΠΑΥΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΗΣΣΑΡΙΩΝ SEMI 3,58,34
43 101 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΑΚΗΣ ΒΛΑΣΗΣ SEMI ΕΓΚ
44 104 ΧΑΤΖΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ SEMI ΕΓΚ
45 230 ΜΑΡΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ SEMI ΕΓΚ
46 239 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ SEMI ΕΓΚ
47 195 ΣΑΜΟΘΡΑΚΙΤΗΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ SEMI ΕΓΚ

1 22 ΚΑΠΟΔΙΣΤΡΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ PINK 3,18,09
2
3

PINK (γυναικών από 18)
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KID ΜΙΚΡΑ (8-10) 
1 172 ΛΕΟΥΣΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ KID ΜΙΚΡΑ 14,46
2 138 ΠΟΛΥΚΑΝΔΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ KID ΜΙΚΡΑ 15,29
3 141 ΓΙΟΜΑΤΑΡΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ KID ΜΙΚΡΑ 16,35
4 139 ΓΑΓΛΙΑΣ ΙΑΣΩΝΑΣ KID ΜΙΚΡΑ 17,00
5 145 ΜΕΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ KID ΜΙΚΡΑ 17,22
6 166 ΜΥΤΑΚΙΔΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ KID ΜΙΚΡΑ 17,23
7 137 ΖΑΓΚΩΤΣΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ KID ΜΙΚΡΑ 17,39
8 146 ΜΕΡΚΟΥΡΑΚΗΣ ΠΕΡΙΚΛΗΣ KID ΜΙΚΡΑ 19,12
9 150 ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΑΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ KID ΜΙΚΡΑ 19,20

10 169 ΔΡΑΓΩΝΑΣ ΣΥΜΕΩΝ KID ΜΙΚΡΑ 19,52
11 167 ΔΕΔΕΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ KID ΜΙΚΡΑ 20,35
12 177 ΜΟΥΤΣΙΟΥ ΛΥΔΙΑ KID ΜΙΚΡΑ 20,50

KID ΜΕΓΑΛΑ (11-13)
1 171 ΛΕΟΥΣΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ KID ΜΕΓΑΛΑ 18,27
2 142 ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑΔΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ KID ΜΕΓΑΛΑ 19,29
3 175 ΜΑΝΔΑΛΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ KID ΜΕΓΑΛΑ 19,56
4 143 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΗΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ KID ΜΕΓΑΛΑ 19,59
5 170 ΧΑΤΖΗΣ ΘΑΛΗΣ KID ΜΕΓΑΛΑ 20,07
6 176 ΜΑΡΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΟΥΤΣΙΟΣ KID ΜΕΓΑΛΑ 20,46
7 140 ΓΥΦΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ KID ΜΕΓΑΛΑ 20,37
8 168 ΤΟΥΡΛΟΥΜΟΥΣΗ ΠΑΥΛΙΝΑ KID ΜΕΓΑΛΑ 21,00
9 165 ΔΟΥΝΙΑΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ KID ΜΕΓΑΛΑ 22,11

10 174 ΤΟΣΚΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ KID ΜΕΓΑΛΑ 22,13
11 179 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΤΙΣΤΑΣ KID ΜΕΓΑΛΑ 22,24
12 173 ΠΑΠΑΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ KID ΜΕΓΑΛΑ 22,57
13 178 ΚΑΠΑΡΑΛΙΩΤΗΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ KID ΜΕΓΑΛΑ 23,02
14 149 ΣΤΟΥΠΑΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ KID ΜΕΓΑΛΑ 25,29
15 148 ΤΣΑΜΠΑΘΩΝΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ KID ΜΕΓΑΛΑ 27,59
16 181 ΓΡΟΥΒΑΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ KID ΜΕΓΑΛΑ 28,30
17 144 ΠΑΝΤΑΖΗ ΜΑΙΡΗ KID ΜΕΓΑΛΑ
18 147 ΒΕΛΕΤΖΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ KID ΜΕΓΑΛΑ



ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ

ΣΑΛΑΜΙΝΑ, 27 ΙΑΝΟΥΡΙΟΥ 2013

ΘΕΣΗ
1 89 ΣΚΥΛΟΔΗΜΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 3,02,33
2 292 ΝΕΙΛΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ A2 (30-39) 3,12,19
3 51 ΠΕΤΡΙΔΗΣ ΘΟΔΩΡΗΣ A1 (18-29) 3,17,37
4 290 ΠΑΤΕΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ A1 (18-29) 3,22,16
5 91 ΒΙΤΖΗΛΑΙΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ A1 (18-29) 3,25,37
6 44 ΒΕΡΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ A2 (30-39) 3,35,37
7 97 ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 3,35,46
8 57 ΣΚΟΡΔΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ A2 (30-39) 3,38,47
9 43 ΠΑΠΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ A1 (18-29) 3,39,47

10 90 ΜΟΥΡΙΚΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 3,41,12
11 253 ΚΑΚΟΥΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ A1 (18-29) 3,42,48
12 268 ΤΣΑΚΑΛΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ A2 (30-39) 3,47,10
13 95 SIMON COLE 3,50,17
14 255 ΖΑΝΕΤΟΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ A1 (18-29) 4,00,41
15 294 ΣΑΝΤΟΡΙΝΕΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ A1 (18-29) 4,05,48
16 288 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ A1 (18-29) 4,06,38
17 60 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΑΘΗΣ A1 (18-29) 4,11,29
18 262 ΠΟΛΥΠΑΘΕΛΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ A2 (30-39) 4,11,29
19 47 ΝΤΑΡΛΑΣ ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ A2 (30-39) 4,13,44
20 279 ΦΑΡΜΑΚΟΡΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ A2 (30-39) 4,17,12
21 296 ΓΑΖΕΤΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ A1 (18-29) 4,22,52
22 289 ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ A2 (30-39) 4,24,30
23 287 ΠΑΠΑΙΩΑΝΝΟΥ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ 4,30,03
24 98 ΜΠΑΛΑΣΚΑΣ ΤΑΚΗΣ 4,32,18
25 260 ΜΠΟΤΣΑΡΗΣ ΑΡΗΣ 4,51,52
26 270 ΚΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 5,17,00
27 282 ΚΡΙΤΣΙΚΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 5,30,15
28 99 ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΕΡΓΙΟΣ 5,35,00

<< ΣΑΛΑΜΙΝΙΑ 2013 OPEN MARATHON M.T.B. στα ΚΑΝΑΚΙΑ ΣΑΛΑΜΙΝΑΣ >>

Αρ. Ονοματεπώνυμο Κατηγορία Χρόνος
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